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1 936 309 2110 59.00% 191 176 3 6 3761245

2 77 121 278 71.22% 51 8 0 0 59198

3 542 282 1700 48.47% 144 122 4 6 276824

4 60 150 321 65.42% 57 27 0 1 85210

5 46 178 401 55.86% 43 37 2 0 82224

6 270 387 1232 53.33% 151 101 3 1 256657

8 63 84 245 60.00% 35 12 0 0 47147

9 318 149 800 58.38% 22 140 3 1 166467

10 520 287 1685 47.89% 65 236 8 3 312807

11 57 102 268 59.33% 42 24 0 1 67159

12 62 132 288 67.36% 49 19 1 0 69194

13 519 290 1425 56.77% 147 137 4 2 290809

14 35 105 246 56.91% 27 35 0 1 63140

16 404 159 992 56.75% 70 63 2 2 137563

17 491 187 1181 57.41% 58 133 3 3 197678

18 747 257 1603 62.63% 191 73 4 1 2691004

19 220 99 649 49.15% 31 102 2 1 136319

Totals 5367 3278 8645 15424 1374 1445 39 29 2887
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1 936 309 2110 59.00% 704 473 31 6 2 0 0 01245

2 77 121 278 71.22% 169 16 3 0 0 0 0 0198

3 542 282 1700 48.47% 465 306 36 6 0 0 0 0824

4 60 150 321 65.42% 151 54 1 1 0 0 0 0210

5 46 178 401 55.86% 146 63 9 2 0 0 0 0224

6 270 387 1232 53.33% 433 203 10 5 0 0 0 0657

8 63 84 245 60.00% 105 37 3 0 0 0 0 0147

9 318 149 800 58.38% 117 312 14 3 0 0 0 0467

10 520 287 1685 47.89% 235 519 28 2 0 0 0 0807

11 57 102 268 59.33% 106 50 3 0 0 0 0 0159

12 62 132 288 67.36% 134 52 5 0 0 0 0 0194

13 519 290 1425 56.77% 450 310 27 2 0 0 0 0809

14 35 105 246 56.91% 84 54 0 0 0 0 0 0140

16 404 159 992 56.75% 334 204 14 2 0 0 0 0563

17 491 187 1181 57.41% 312 332 15 1 0 0 0 0678

18 747 257 1603 62.63% 711 248 29 2 0 0 0 01004

19 220 99 649 49.15% 88 211 10 2 0 0 0 0319

Totals 5367 3278 8645 15424 4744 3444 238 34 2 0 0 0
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1 936 309 2110 59.00% 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 01245

2 77 121 278 71.22% 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0198

3 542 282 1700 48.47% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0824

4 60 150 321 65.42% 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0210

5 46 178 401 55.86% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0224

6 270 387 1232 53.33% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0657

8 63 84 245 60.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0147

9 318 149 800 58.38% 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0467

10 520 287 1685 47.89% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0807

11 57 102 268 59.33% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0159

12 62 132 288 67.36% 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0194

13 519 290 1425 56.77% 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0809

14 35 105 246 56.91% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0140

16 404 159 992 56.75% 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0563

17 491 187 1181 57.41% 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0678

18 747 257 1603 62.63% 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 01004

19 220 99 649 49.15% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0319

Totals 5367 3278 8645 15424 0 0 0 2 20 0 1 0
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1 936 309 2110 59.00% 0 12191245

2 77 121 278 71.22% 0 192198

3 542 282 1700 48.47% 0 813824

4 60 150 321 65.42% 0 209210

5 46 178 401 55.86% 0 220224

6 270 387 1232 53.33% 0 651657

8 63 84 245 60.00% 0 145147

9 318 149 800 58.38% 0 447467

10 520 287 1685 47.89% 0 784807

11 57 102 268 59.33% 0 159159

12 62 132 288 67.36% 0 192194

13 519 290 1425 56.77% 0 792809

14 35 105 246 56.91% 0 138140

16 404 159 992 56.75% 0 556563

17 491 187 1181 57.41% 0 664678

18 747 257 1603 62.63% 0 9931004

19 220 99 649 49.15% 0 311319

Totals 5367 3278 8645 15424 0 8485
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United States Representative, District 34
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1 936 309 2110 59.00% 703 483 11861245

2 77 121 278 71.22% 172 20 192198

3 542 282 1700 48.47% 460 314 774824

4 60 150 321 65.42% 145 56 201210

5 46 178 401 55.86% 145 68 213224

6 270 387 1232 53.33% 417 201 618657

8 63 84 245 60.00% 108 35 143147

9 318 149 800 58.38% 103 331 434467

10 520 287 1685 47.89% 240 504 744807

11 57 102 268 59.33% 99 51 150159

12 62 132 288 67.36% 131 53 184194

13 519 290 1425 56.77% 440 323 763809

14 35 105 246 56.91% 71 66 137140

16 404 159 992 56.75% 327 212 539563

17 491 187 1181 57.41% 285 349 634678

18 747 257 1603 62.63% 685 271 9561004

19 220 99 649 49.15% 90 211 301319

Totals 5367 3278 8645 15424 4621 3548 8169
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1 936 309 2110 59.00% 601 447 44 74 11661245

2 77 121 278 71.22% 155 23 11 1 190198

3 542 282 1700 48.47% 402 291 43 34 770824

4 60 150 321 65.42% 129 51 15 7 202210

5 46 178 401 55.86% 127 72 9 8 216224

6 270 387 1232 53.33% 353 207 21 31 612657

8 63 84 245 60.00% 96 34 5 6 141147

9 318 149 800 58.38% 71 304 8 39 422467

10 520 287 1685 47.89% 171 459 30 53 713807

11 57 102 268 59.33% 96 47 2 1 146159

12 62 132 288 67.36% 112 55 10 6 183194

13 519 290 1425 56.77% 398 289 27 40 754809

14 35 105 246 56.91% 70 51 10 4 135140

16 404 159 992 56.75% 276 192 34 26 528563

17 491 187 1181 57.41% 242 319 15 37 613678

18 747 257 1603 62.63% 629 237 38 37 9411004

19 220 99 649 49.15% 64 186 12 24 286319

Totals 5367 3278 8645 15424 3992 3264 334 428 8018
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1 936 309 2110 59.00% 644 423 25 72 11641245

2 77 121 278 71.22% 164 20 6 1 191198

3 542 282 1700 48.47% 434 285 22 35 776824

4 60 150 321 65.42% 133 59 10 5 207210

5 46 178 401 55.86% 130 67 8 8 213224

6 270 387 1232 53.33% 375 198 15 24 612657

8 63 84 245 60.00% 99 31 4 4 138147

9 318 149 800 58.38% 87 290 7 37 421467

10 520 287 1685 47.89% 198 433 22 64 717807

11 57 102 268 59.33% 100 44 0 2 146159

12 62 132 288 67.36% 121 48 5 8 182194

13 519 290 1425 56.77% 412 283 24 36 755809

14 35 105 246 56.91% 85 48 3 3 139140

16 404 159 992 56.75% 301 182 25 20 528563

17 491 187 1181 57.41% 259 307 11 35 612678

18 747 257 1603 62.63% 640 230 37 33 9401004

19 220 99 649 49.15% 79 177 10 18 284319

Totals 5367 3278 8645 15424 4261 3125 234 405 8025
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Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

L
I
B

 

T
o

m
 
O

x
f
o

r
d

G
R

N
 

C
h

a
r
l
e
s
 
E

.
 

W
a
t
e
r
b

u
r
y

T
o

t
a
l
s

Percent 

Turnout

D
E

M
 

D
o

r
i
 
C

o
n

t
r
e
r
a
s
 

G
a
r
z
a

R
E

P
 

P
a
u

l
 
G

r
e
e
n

1 936 309 2110 59.00% 636 496 21 16 11691245

2 77 121 278 71.22% 168 17 6 1 192198

3 542 282 1700 48.47% 402 339 19 9 769824

4 60 150 321 65.42% 139 55 7 2 203210

5 46 178 401 55.86% 131 72 7 3 213224

6 270 387 1232 53.33% 381 215 14 4 614657

8 63 84 245 60.00% 99 34 4 3 140147

9 318 149 800 58.38% 77 340 6 5 428467

10 520 287 1685 47.89% 184 516 14 6 720807

11 57 102 268 59.33% 101 48 0 0 149159

12 62 132 288 67.36% 121 53 8 0 182194

13 519 290 1425 56.77% 410 319 19 8 756809

14 35 105 246 56.91% 83 54 1 1 139140

16 404 159 992 56.75% 296 213 19 3 531563

17 491 187 1181 57.41% 256 357 6 5 624678

18 747 257 1603 62.63% 646 257 33 5 9411004

19 220 99 649 49.15% 65 208 12 6 291319

Totals 5367 3278 8645 15424 4195 3593 196 77 8061
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 9
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1 936 309 2110 59.00% 677 426 36 19 11581245

2 77 121 278 71.22% 164 19 8 1 192198

3 542 282 1700 48.47% 453 275 29 11 768824

4 60 150 321 65.42% 132 54 9 6 201210

5 46 178 401 55.86% 128 70 9 4 211224

6 270 387 1232 53.33% 383 197 16 14 610657

8 63 84 245 60.00% 101 34 1 2 138147

9 318 149 800 58.38% 123 282 9 5 419467

10 520 287 1685 47.89% 260 427 21 6 714807

11 57 102 268 59.33% 97 49 2 0 148159

12 62 132 288 67.36% 131 42 6 2 181194

13 519 290 1425 56.77% 431 276 30 15 752809

14 35 105 246 56.91% 86 48 4 1 139140

16 404 159 992 56.75% 319 181 14 6 520563

17 491 187 1181 57.41% 282 307 14 9 612678

18 747 257 1603 62.63% 677 213 34 8 9321004

19 220 99 649 49.15% 94 175 11 2 282319

Totals 5367 3278 8645 15424 4538 3075 253 111 7977
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Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 2
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1 936 309 2110 59.00% 632 476 25 21 11541245

2 77 121 278 71.22% 167 17 7 1 192198

3 542 282 1700 48.47% 440 289 27 8 764824

4 60 150 321 65.42% 137 58 7 1 203210

5 46 178 401 55.86% 132 68 8 3 211224

6 270 387 1232 53.33% 363 208 27 8 606657

8 63 84 245 60.00% 99 30 2 6 137147

9 318 149 800 58.38% 80 313 13 10 416467

10 520 287 1685 47.89% 204 465 24 17 710807

11 57 102 268 59.33% 95 51 2 0 148159

12 62 132 288 67.36% 122 48 7 3 180194

13 519 290 1425 56.77% 421 289 27 12 749809

14 35 105 246 56.91% 80 57 1 0 138140

16 404 159 992 56.75% 297 198 19 10 524563

17 491 187 1181 57.41% 279 316 11 9 615678

18 747 257 1603 62.63% 655 239 35 8 9371004

19 220 99 649 49.15% 77 190 11 3 281319

Totals 5367 3278 8645 15424 4280 3312 253 120 7965
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Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 5
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1 936 309 2110 59.00% 650 450 21 43 11641245

2 77 121 278 71.22% 166 18 6 1 191198

3 542 282 1700 48.47% 423 311 14 23 771824

4 60 150 321 65.42% 138 56 6 3 203210

5 46 178 401 55.86% 132 73 5 3 213224

6 270 387 1232 53.33% 380 192 15 25 612657

8 63 84 245 60.00% 98 37 2 1 138147

9 318 149 800 58.38% 82 300 7 33 422467

10 520 287 1685 47.89% 197 452 19 47 715807

11 57 102 268 59.33% 98 47 2 1 148159

12 62 132 288 67.36% 131 44 3 3 181194

13 519 290 1425 56.77% 425 286 13 27 751809

14 35 105 246 56.91% 85 50 2 2 139140

16 404 159 992 56.75% 295 193 14 16 518563

17 491 187 1181 57.41% 270 317 6 25 618678

18 747 257 1603 62.63% 668 227 23 24 9421004

19 220 99 649 49.15% 69 190 7 19 285319

Totals 5367 3278 8645 15424 4307 3243 165 296 8011
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Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 6

Precinct Early 

Ballots 
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Total 
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1 936 309 2110 59.00% 635 456 53 11441245

2 77 121 278 71.22% 164 20 7 191198

3 542 282 1700 48.47% 430 295 34 759824

4 60 150 321 65.42% 136 52 13 201210

5 46 178 401 55.86% 132 66 12 210224

6 270 387 1232 53.33% 373 204 30 607657

8 63 84 245 60.00% 101 31 6 138147

9 318 149 800 58.38% 83 316 18 417467

10 520 287 1685 47.89% 210 463 30 703807

11 57 102 268 59.33% 96 53 0 149159

12 62 132 288 67.36% 125 51 5 181194

13 519 290 1425 56.77% 423 293 37 753809

14 35 105 246 56.91% 82 51 6 139140

16 404 159 992 56.75% 300 186 32 518563

17 491 187 1181 57.41% 263 326 20 609678

18 747 257 1603 62.63% 655 250 35 9401004

19 220 99 649 49.15% 74 195 16 285319

Totals 5367 3278 8645 15424 4282 3308 354 7944
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State Senator, District 21

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

D
E

M
 

J
u

d
i
t
h

 
Z

a
f
f
i
r
i
n

i

1 936 309 2110 59.00% 752 7521245

2 77 121 278 71.22% 82 82198

3 542 282 1700 48.47% 527 527824

4 60 150 321 65.42% 105 105210

5 46 178 401 55.86% 116 116224

6 270 387 1232 53.33% 370 370657

8 63 84 245 60.00% 74 74147

9 318 149 800 58.38% 365 365467

10 520 287 1685 47.89% 606 606807

11 57 102 268 59.33% 91 91159

12 62 132 288 67.36% 110 110194

13 519 290 1425 56.77% 481 481809

14 35 105 246 56.91% 86 86140

16 404 159 992 56.75% 348 348563

17 491 187 1181 57.41% 481 481678

18 747 257 1603 62.63% 553 5531004

19 220 99 649 49.15% 242 242319

Totals 5367 3278 8645 15424 5389 5389
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State Representative, District 43

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

T
o

t
a
l
s

Percent 

Turnout

D
E

M
 

M
a
r
i
s
a
 
Y

v
e
t
t
e
 

G
a
r
c
i
a
-
U

t
l
e
y

R
E

P
 

J
.
M

.
 
L

o
z
a
n

o

1 936 309 2110 59.00% 739 447 11861245

2 77 121 278 71.22% 168 23 191198

3 542 282 1700 48.47% 467 311 778824

4 60 150 321 65.42% 150 53 203210

5 46 178 401 55.86% 146 68 214224

6 270 387 1232 53.33% 412 214 626657

8 63 84 245 60.00% 104 38 142147

9 318 149 800 58.38% 129 306 435467

10 520 287 1685 47.89% 271 475 746807

11 57 102 268 59.33% 101 48 149159

12 62 132 288 67.36% 132 55 187194

13 519 290 1425 56.77% 482 287 769809

14 35 105 246 56.91% 86 52 138140

16 404 159 992 56.75% 349 194 543563

17 491 187 1181 57.41% 334 305 639678

18 747 257 1603 62.63% 725 248 9731004

19 220 99 649 49.15% 105 192 297319

Totals 5367 3278 8645 15424 4900 3316 8216
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Justice, 13th Court of Appeals District, Place 3

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

T
o

t
a
l
s

Percent 

Turnout

D
E

M
 

L
e
t
i
c
i
a
 
H

i
n

o
j
o

s
a

R
E

P
 

G
r
e
g

 
P

e
r
k
e
s

1 936 309 2110 59.00% 611 559 11701245

2 77 121 278 71.22% 167 24 191198

3 542 282 1700 48.47% 405 368 773824

4 60 150 321 65.42% 144 59 203210

5 46 178 401 55.86% 133 76 209224

6 270 387 1232 53.33% 369 243 612657

8 63 84 245 60.00% 96 42 138147

9 318 149 800 58.38% 63 367 430467

10 520 287 1685 47.89% 156 560 716807

11 57 102 268 59.33% 94 54 148159

12 62 132 288 67.36% 127 57 184194

13 519 290 1425 56.77% 407 351 758809

14 35 105 246 56.91% 83 55 138140

16 404 159 992 56.75% 288 247 535563

17 491 187 1181 57.41% 245 375 620678

18 747 257 1603 62.63% 647 298 9451004

19 220 99 649 49.15% 68 227 295319

Totals 5367 3278 8645 15424 4103 3962 8065
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District Judge, 343rd Judicial District

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

R
E

P
 

J
a
n

n
a
 
K

.
 
W

h
a
t
l
e
y

1 936 309 2110 59.00% 882 8821245

2 77 121 278 71.22% 170 170198

3 542 282 1700 48.47% 613 613824

4 60 150 321 65.42% 159 159210

5 46 178 401 55.86% 171 171224

6 270 386 1232 53.25% 484 484656

8 63 84 245 60.00% 125 125147

9 318 149 800 58.38% 226 226467

10 520 287 1685 47.89% 426 426807

11 57 102 268 59.33% 118 118159

12 62 132 288 67.36% 157 157194

13 519 290 1425 56.77% 561 561809

14 35 105 246 56.91% 101 101140

16 404 159 992 56.75% 432 432563

17 491 187 1181 57.41% 423 423678

18 747 257 1603 62.63% 825 8251004

19 220 99 649 49.15% 167 167319

Totals 5367 3277 8644 15424 6040 6040
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District Attorney, 156th Judicial District

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

R
E

P
 

J
o

s
e
 
A

l
i
s
e
d

a

1 936 309 2110 59.00% 871 8711245

2 77 121 278 71.22% 166 166198

3 542 282 1700 48.47% 604 604824

4 60 150 321 65.42% 152 152210

5 46 178 401 55.86% 164 164224

6 270 386 1232 53.25% 465 465656

8 63 84 245 60.00% 120 120147

9 318 149 800 58.38% 231 231467

10 520 287 1685 47.89% 445 445807

11 57 102 268 59.33% 118 118159

12 62 132 288 67.36% 155 155194

13 519 290 1425 56.77% 554 554809

14 35 105 246 56.91% 97 97140

16 404 159 992 56.75% 427 427563

17 491 187 1181 57.41% 414 414678

18 747 257 1603 62.63% 803 8031004

19 220 99 649 49.15% 176 176319

Totals 5367 3277 8644 15424 5962 5962
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County Judge Two Year Unexpired Term

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

T
o

t
a
l
s

Percent 

Turnout

D
E

M
 

S
i
d

 
A

r
i
s
m

e
n

d
e
z

R
E

P
 

S
t
e
p

h
a
n

i
e
 
S

i
l
v
a
s

1 936 309 2110 59.00% 887 323 12101245

2 77 121 278 71.22% 171 23 194198

3 542 282 1700 48.47% 570 220 790824

4 60 150 321 65.42% 153 48 201210

5 46 178 401 55.86% 153 67 220224

6 270 387 1232 53.33% 454 177 631657

8 63 84 245 60.00% 117 25 142147

9 318 149 800 58.38% 235 210 445467

10 520 287 1685 47.89% 422 347 769807

11 57 102 268 59.33% 118 33 151159

12 62 132 288 67.36% 158 34 192194

13 519 290 1425 56.77% 557 224 781809

14 35 105 246 56.91% 90 47 137140

16 404 159 992 56.75% 439 110 549563

17 491 187 1181 57.41% 430 227 657678

18 747 257 1603 62.63% 834 146 9801004

19 220 99 649 49.15% 176 132 308319

Totals 5367 3278 8645 15424 5964 2393 8357
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County Attorney

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

R
E

P
 

M
i
k
e
 
K

n
i
g

h
t

1 936 309 2110 59.00% 879 8791245

2 77 121 278 71.22% 177 177198

3 542 282 1700 48.47% 591 591824

4 60 150 321 65.42% 154 154210

5 46 178 401 55.86% 179 179224

6 270 386 1232 53.25% 472 472656

8 63 84 245 60.00% 123 123147

9 318 149 800 58.38% 250 250467

10 520 287 1685 47.89% 435 435807

11 57 102 268 59.33% 127 127159

12 62 132 288 67.36% 157 157194

13 519 290 1425 56.77% 560 560809

14 35 105 246 56.91% 96 96140

16 404 159 992 56.75% 420 420563

17 491 187 1181 57.41% 426 426678

18 747 257 1603 62.63% 806 8061004

19 220 99 649 49.15% 181 181319

Totals 5367 3277 8644 15424 6033 6033
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Sheriff

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

T
o

t
a
l
s

Percent 

Turnout

D
E

M
 

A
l
d

e
n

 
E

.
 

S
o

u
t
h

m
a
y
d

 
I
I
I

R
E

P
 

S
t
e
p

h
e
n

 
P

h
i
p

p
s

1 936 309 2110 59.00% 390 822 12121245

2 77 121 278 71.22% 103 90 193198

3 542 282 1700 48.47% 264 535 799824

4 60 150 321 65.42% 126 78 204210

5 46 178 401 55.86% 90 127 217224

6 270 387 1232 53.33% 272 355 627657

8 63 84 245 60.00% 62 81 143147

9 318 149 800 58.38% 56 389 445467

10 520 287 1685 47.89% 140 620 760807

11 57 102 268 59.33% 82 68 150159

12 62 132 288 67.36% 76 111 187194

13 519 290 1425 56.77% 260 526 786809

14 35 105 246 56.91% 54 86 140140

16 404 159 992 56.75% 142 406 548563

17 491 187 1181 57.41% 135 514 649678

18 747 257 1603 62.63% 336 639 9751004

19 220 99 649 49.15% 49 259 308319

Totals 5367 3278 8645 15424 2637 5706 8343
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Tax Assessor-Collector

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

R
E

P
 

L
i
n

d
a
 
G

.
 
B

r
i
d

g
e

1 936 309 2110 59.00% 925 9251245

2 77 121 278 71.22% 177 177198

3 542 282 1700 48.47% 629 629824

4 60 150 321 65.42% 166 166210

5 46 178 401 55.86% 176 176224

6 270 386 1232 53.25% 497 497656

8 63 84 245 60.00% 130 130147

9 318 149 800 58.38% 255 255467

10 520 287 1685 47.89% 463 463807

11 57 102 268 59.33% 127 127159

12 62 132 288 67.36% 161 161194

13 519 290 1425 56.77% 586 586809

14 35 105 246 56.91% 104 104140

16 404 159 992 56.75% 442 442563

17 491 187 1181 57.41% 440 440678

18 747 257 1603 62.63% 847 8471004

19 220 99 649 49.15% 184 184319

Totals 5367 3277 8644 15424 6309 6309
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County Commissioner, Precinct No. 1

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

T
o

t
a
l
s

Percent 

Turnout

D
E

M
 

C
a
r
l
o

s
 
S

a
l
a
z
a
r
 

J
r
.

R
E

P
 

B
e
b

e
 
A

d
a
m

e
z

9 318 149 800 58.38% 159 302 461467

10 520 287 1685 47.89% 321 457 778807

13 519 290 1425 56.77% 462 322 784809

Totals 1357 726 2083 3910 942 1081 2023
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County Commissioner, Precinct No. 3

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

T
o

t
a
l
s

Percent 

Turnout

D
E

M
 

S
a
n

t
i
a
g

o
 

"
J
i
m

m
y
"
 

M
a
r
t
i
n

e
z

R
E

P
 

S
a
m

m
y
 
G

 
F

a
r
i
a
s

1 936 309 2110 59.00% 724 479 12031245

17 491 187 1181 57.41% 302 344 646678

19 220 99 649 49.15% 98 202 300319

Totals 1647 595 2242 3940 1124 1025 2149
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Constable, Precinct No. 1

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

D
E

M
 

"
D

i
n

o
"
 
J
o

h
n

n
y
 

S
a
u

c
e
d

a

9 318 149 800 58.38% 381 381467

10 520 287 1685 47.89% 623 623807

13 519 290 1425 56.77% 489 489809

Totals 1357 726 2083 3910 1493 1493
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Constable, Precinct No. 2

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

R
E

P
 

C
l
i
f
f
o

r
d

 
B

a
g

w
e
l
l

2 77 121 278 71.22% 170 170198

5 46 178 401 55.86% 167 167224

8 63 84 245 60.00% 124 124147

11 57 102 268 59.33% 125 125159

12 62 132 288 67.36% 158 158194

16 404 159 992 56.75% 417 417563

18 747 257 1603 62.63% 820 8201004

Totals 1456 1033 2489 4075 1981 1981
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Constable, Precinct No. 3

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

 

P
e
d

r
o

 
A

n
t
o

n
i
o

 

K
e
l
l
e
r
 
I
I
I

 

P
h

i
p

p
s
,
 
D

e
n

n
i
s

T
o

t
a
l
s

Percent 

Turnout

 

K
i
r
k
 
D

e
l
g

a
d

o

 

N
o

 
C

a
n

d
i
d

a
t
e
 

F
i
l
e
d

1 1353 402 2110 83.18% 0 271 165 81 5171755

17 724 265 1181 83.74% 0 170 108 35 313989

19 304 127 649 66.41% 0 45 61 8 114431

Totals 2381 794 3175 3940 0 486 334 124 944
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Constable, Precinct No. 4

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

D
E

M
 

R
o

n
n

i
e
 
O

l
i
v
a
r
e
s

3 542 282 1700 48.47% 535 535824

4 60 150 321 65.42% 110 110210

6 270 387 1232 53.33% 444 444657

14 35 105 246 56.91% 92 92140

Totals 907 924 1831 3499 1181 1181
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SCHOOL BOARD TRUSTEES FOUR YEAR TERM

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

 
 

E
d

w
a
r
d

 
P

o
l
a
s
e
k

T
o

t
a
l
s

Percent 

Turnout

 
 

J
a
m

e
s
 
B

e
n

n
e
t
t

 
 

R
i
c
k
 
O

l
i
v
a
r
e
s

3 SKISD 0 0 50 00.00% 0 0 0 00

4 SKISD 0 0 322 00.00% 0 0 0 00

6 SKISD 0 0 1206 00.00% 0 0 0 00

13 SKISD 0 0 149 00.00% 0 0 0 00

14 SKISD 0 0 202 00.00% 0 0 0 00

Totals 0 0 0 1929 0 0 0 0
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PROPOSITION  Skidmore-Tynan ISD

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

T
o

t
a
l
s

Percent 

Turnout

 
 

A
G

A
I
N

S
T

 
 

F
O

R

3 SKISD 0 0 50 00.00% 0 0 00

4 SKISD 0 0 322 00.00% 0 0 00

6 SKISD 0 0 1206 00.00% 0 0 00

13 SKISD 0 0 149 00.00% 0 0 00

14 SKISD 0 0 202 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 0 0 0 1929 0 0 0
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PROPOSITION  City Beeville

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

T
o

t
a
l
s

Percent 

Turnout

 
 

A
G

A
I
N

S
T

 
 

F
O

R

1 City B 38 66 1099 9.46% 95 9 104104

3 City B 19 54 1296 5.63% 65 8 7373

9 City B 32 76 802 13.47% 79 29 108108

10 City B 49 172 1688 13.09% 189 31 220221

16 City B 45 90 993 13.60% 117 18 135135

17 City B 44 120 849 19.32% 126 38 164164

18 City B 17 30 648 7.25% 40 7 4747

19 City B 20 80 649 15.41% 83 17 100100

Totals 264 688 952 8024 794 157 951
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C
o

n
 
t
i
n

u
e

d

TRUSTEES  Pettus ISD

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

 
 

C
r
a
i
g

 
O

l
i
v
e
r

 
 

M
a
r
y
 
H

e
l
e
n

 
U

t
l
e
y

 
 

J
a
i
m

e
 
R

o
d

r
i
g

u
e
z

 
 

J
o

h
n

 
H

o
d

g
e

 
 

J
e
n

n
i
f
e
r
 
L

.
 

A
r
i
s
m

e
n

d
e
z

 
 

V
i
c
t
o

r
i
a
 
(
T

o
r
y
)
 

H
a
r
r
i
s

Percent 

Turnout

 
 

D
a
n

n
y
 
F

o
l
e
y

 
 

B
r
i
t
t
n

e
y
 

C
o

n
s
t
a
n

t
e
 
M

a
r
t
i
n

1 PISD 0 0 2 00.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00

2 PSD 6 60 158 41.77% 7 21 18 30 33 43 5 3566

5 PISD 54 144 399 49.62% 54 29 33 68 208 134 41 23198

8 PISD 16 73 241 36.93% 44 13 36 52 71 21 12 1889

12 PISD 24 122 287 50.87% 117 15 97 76 82 36 9 6146

18 PISD 0 0 8 00.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00

Totals 100 399 499 1095 222 78 184 226 394 234 67 82
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TRUSTEES  Pettus ISD

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

1 PISD 0 0 2 00.00% 00

2 PSD 6 60 158 41.77% 19266

5 PISD 54 144 399 49.62% 590198

8 PISD 16 73 241 36.93% 26789

12 PISD 24 122 287 50.87% 438146

18 PISD 0 0 8 00.00% 00

Totals 100 399 499 1095 1487


